
Today's Mandi Price in Sangrur - District Averages

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Banana  36.93  3,693.33  3,823.33  3,590.00  3,693.33 2026-01-07

Carrot  35.00  3,500.00  3,736.36  3,345.45  3,500.00 2026-01-07

Cauliflower  23.53  2,353.13  2,587.50  2,156.25  2,353.13 2026-01-07

Kinnow  56.45  5,645.45  5,990.91  5,409.09  5,645.45 2026-01-07

Methi(Leaves)  14.00  1,400.00  1,516.67  1,300.00  1,400.00 2026-01-07

Potato  14.38  1,438.24  1,567.65  1,334.12  1,438.24 2026-01-07

Raddish  17.27  1,726.92  1,884.62  1,615.38  1,726.92 2026-01-07

Tomato  25.75  2,575.00  2,793.75  2,300.00  2,575.00 2026-01-07

Cabbage  41.78  4,177.78  4,350.00  4,044.44  4,177.78 2026-01-06

Ginger(Green)  92.85  9,285.00  9,630.00  8,930.00  9,285.00 2025-12-30

Onion  30.86  3,085.71  3,264.29  2,871.43  3,085.71 2025-12-30

Turnip  10.00  1,000.00  1,141.67  883.33  1,000.00 2025-12-30

Apple  152.36  15,235.71  15,878.57  14,471.43  15,235.71 2025-12-26

Capsicum  72.50  7,250.00  7,510.00  7,060.00  7,250.00 2025-12-26

Coriander(Leaves)  25.92  2,591.67  3,033.33  2,366.67  2,591.67 2025-12-26

Garlic  133.06  13,305.56  13,966.67  12,877.78  13,305.56 2025-12-26

Grapes  123.50  12,350.00  12,925.00  11,541.67  12,350.00 2025-12-26

Lemon  85.59  8,559.09  9,300.00  8,245.45  8,559.09 2025-12-26

Mousambi(Sweet Lime)  78.64  7,863.64  8,318.18  7,463.64  7,863.64 2025-12-26

Peas Wet  41.44  4,144.44  4,766.67  3,744.44  4,144.44 2025-12-26

Pineapple  47.75  4,775.00  5,200.00  4,533.33  4,775.00 2025-12-26

Pomegranate  206.30  20,630.00  21,250.00  20,100.00  20,630.00 2025-12-26

Spinach  12.43  1,242.86  1,428.57  1,100.00  1,242.86 2025-12-26

Ber(Zizyphus/Borehannu)  83.14  8,314.29  8,542.86  8,128.57  8,314.29 2025-12-23
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Bottle gourd  84.63  8,462.50  8,875.00  8,200.00  8,462.50 2025-12-23

Brinjal  46.70  4,670.00  4,840.00  4,460.00  4,670.00 2025-12-23

Chikoos(Sapota)  44.88  4,487.50  4,900.00  4,100.00  4,487.50 2025-12-23

Cucumbar(Kheera)  20.55  2,054.55  2,245.45  1,900.00  2,054.55 2025-12-23

Green Chilli  28.50  2,850.00  3,241.67  2,633.33  2,850.00 2025-12-23

Guava  40.81  4,081.25  4,437.50  3,650.00  4,081.25 2025-12-23

Orange  52.85  5,285.00  5,620.00  4,920.00  5,285.00 2025-12-23

Papaya  51.77  5,177.27  5,400.00  4,954.55  5,177.27 2025-12-23

Peas cod  56.67  5,666.67  5,833.33  5,666.67  5,666.67 2025-12-23

Sweet Potato  20.00  2,000.00  2,300.00  1,842.86  2,000.00 2025-12-23

Sweet Pumpkin  20.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00 2025-12-23

Water Melon  13.40  1,340.00  1,480.00  1,220.00  1,340.00 2025-12-23

Bhindi(Ladies Finger)  71.70  7,170.00  7,350.00  6,950.00  7,170.00 2025-12-16

Papaya (Raw)  202.50  20,250.00  20,500.00  20,000.00  20,250.00 2025-12-16

Squash(Chappal Kadoo)  37.67  3,766.67  3,983.33  3,616.67  3,766.67 2025-12-16

Pumpkin  53.67  5,366.67  5,550.00  5,233.33  5,366.67 2025-12-13

Cowpea(Veg)  26.50  2,650.00  2,840.00  2,520.00  2,650.00 2025-11-05

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati)  31.36  3,136.38  3,370.75  2,868.25  3,136.38 2025-11-05

Paddy(Dhan)(Common)  23.28  2,328.08  2,328.08  2,328.08  2,328.08 2025-11-05

Ridgeguard(Tori)  24.17  2,416.67  2,750.00  2,150.00  2,433.33 2025-11-02

Bitter gourd  18.94  1,894.44  2,133.33  1,777.78  1,894.44 2025-10-28

Plum  56.71  5,671.43  6,300.00  5,071.43  5,671.43 2025-10-11

Amla(Nelli Kai)  29.50  2,950.00  3,075.00  2,825.00  2,950.00 2025-09-15

Pear(Marasebu)  42.50  4,250.00  4,433.33  4,083.33  4,250.00 2025-09-02

Tinda  24.50  2,450.00  2,742.86  2,228.57  2,450.00 2025-08-29

Maize  18.88  1,888.33  1,923.33  1,813.33  1,888.33 2025-08-22

Colacasia  20.25  2,025.00  2,250.00  1,800.00  2,025.00 2025-08-21
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Mango  52.46  5,246.15  5,884.62  4,323.08  5,246.15 2025-08-20

French Beans (Frasbean)  46.67  4,666.67  5,166.67  4,000.00  4,666.67 2025-08-13

Green Peas  60.00  6,000.00  7,500.00  5,000.00  6,000.00 2025-08-13

Mango (Raw-Ripe)  46.25  4,625.00  4,750.00  4,500.00  4,625.00 2025-08-08

Jamun(Narale Hannu)  55.00  5,500.00  6,250.00  5,000.00  5,500.00 2025-07-22

Litchi  90.83  9,083.33  10,083.33  8,333.33  9,083.33 2025-07-11

Tapioca  27.50  2,750.00  3,000.00  2,500.00  2,750.00 2025-07-11

Jack Fruit  30.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00 2025-07-08

Peach  46.00  4,600.00  5,000.00  4,200.00  4,600.00 2025-07-08

Karbuja(Musk Melon)  17.78  1,777.78  1,988.89  1,555.56  1,777.78 2025-06-30

Long Melon(Kakri)  11.25  1,125.00  1,375.00  1,050.00  1,125.00 2025-06-25

Leafy Vegetable  10.00  1,000.00  1,500.00  800.00  1,000.00 2025-06-24

Beetroot  19.25  1,925.00  2,225.00  1,625.00  1,925.00 2025-06-20

Round gourd  10.50  1,050.00  1,400.00  1,050.00  1,050.00 2025-06-19

Sponge gourd  18.50  1,850.00  2,050.00  1,650.00  1,850.00 2025-06-16

Wheat  23.96  2,396.40  2,397.00  2,396.00  2,396.40 2025-05-18

Ginger(Dry)  37.50  3,750.00  3,900.00  3,450.00  3,750.00 2025-04-25

Gram Raw(Chholia)  17.17  1,716.67  1,966.67  1,466.67  1,716.67 2025-04-15

Onion Green  20.00  2,000.00  2,200.00  1,800.00  2,000.00 2025-03-24

Yam (Ratalu)  43.75  4,375.00  4,750.00  4,000.00  4,375.00 2025-01-31

Cluster beans  50.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00 2024-10-07

Marasebu  20.00  2,000.00  3,000.00  1,800.00  2,000.00 2024-09-04

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole)  77.00  7,700.00  7,700.00  3,500.00  7,700.00 2024-07-22

Mustard  50.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00 2024-07-22

Beans  35.00  3,500.00  3,500.00  3,300.00  3,500.00 2024-07-08

Mint(Pudina)  15.00  1,500.00  1,500.00  1,200.00  1,500.00 2024-05-30

Banana - Green  18.00  1,800.00  1,900.00  1,600.00  1,800.00 2024-04-10
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Cotton  37.75  3,775.00  3,800.00  3,750.00  3,775.00 2024-01-08

Lime  25.00  2,500.00  3,000.00  2,000.00  2,500.00 2023-11-09

Cowpea (Lobia/Karamani)  12.00  1,200.00  1,500.00  1,200.00  1,200.00 2023-06-26

Apricot(Jardalu/Khumani)  40.00  4,000.00  4,500.00  3,000.00  4,000.00 2023-05-29
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